Schutzenverein Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.
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Jubilaumskette 2018

Ulrich
Angelika
Anna-Margarete

Ernst-Robert
Guntbert
Birgit
Joachim
Alina
Ulrich
Andrea
Karl-Heinz
Kurt
Eugen
Gunter
Manfred
Silke
Walter
Dieter
Friedhelm

Jung
Bunkowsky
Gotzl

Konrad
Meyer
Meyer
Sauer
Meyer
Werner
Schmidt
Esser
Borutta
Gotzl
Meckeler
Schmidt
Erhard
Sauer
Ellberg
Salzer

LG-Teiler KK-Teiler
25,5 100,1
49,3 137,6
82,8 130,4
42,8 186,5
17,7 236,8
29,3 2924
67,0 262,0
31,7 386,6
47,5 394,2
85,6 382,3
68,0 466,5
39,1 539,0
87,7 540,0

170,6 578,3
132,9 642,2
164,3 790,2
8,4 993,1
152,9 1020,8
44,3 1711,3

ges. Teiler

125,6
186,9
213,2

229,3
254,5
321,7
329,0
418,3
4417
467,9
534,5
578,1
627,7
7489
775,1
954,5
1001,5
1173,7
1755,6
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